D\stribuidor Autoriz, %
Surtanﬂﬂlﬁﬁé.

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST FREEZER DOOR




D\smbuidor AutoriZ%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST FREEZER DOOR

1 241786008 GASKET-FRZR DOOR,BLACK ,MAGNETIC
11 | 241668184 DOOR-FRZR,STAINLESS ,COMPLETE ASSY
13A | 240581906 DOOR STOP,BLACK ,FRZR

18 | 218762703 HANDLE-DOOR,BLACK
21A | 240598402 SCREW,10-32 X 1/2
21C | 218781101 SCREW,PAN HEAD ,8-18 X 0.625
22A | 240328204 BEARING-HINGE(FRZ),BLACK ,CLOSER
22C | 240328404 BEARING-HINGE,BLACK ,UPPER

37 218811620 TRIM-HANDLE,BLACK ,UPPER
37A | 215782300 LOCK-HANDLE TRIM,SNAP-IN
37A | 218676004 BAND-DECORATIVE,SATIN ALUMINUM ,HANDLE TRIM
37A 1218811617 TRIM-HANDLE,BLACK ,LOWER

4A | 240367307 BIN-DOOR,FRZR-UPPER

4B | 240359007 BIN-DOOR

68 |241525101 CHUTE-ICE

NI | 218490901 CLEANER,STAINLESS STEEL

NI | 240552101 HARNESS-WIRING,DOOR

NI | 241806601 CONNECTOR-WATER,STRAIGHT

NI | 5303918256 DISPENSER HEATER KIT




D\smbuido
Surteh

r AutoriZ%d0

WRS23MF5AST REFRIGERATOR

\

S . )

R ——
D L

Electrodomesticas

Venta de Refacciones




D'\s\ribuidor Autori, do

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST REFRIGERATOR

DOOR

2 241786007 GASKET-REFR DOOR,BLACK ,MAGNETIC

4 |240363707 BIN-DOOR,2-LITER

7 1240338310 DOOR-DAIRY,WATER BLUE

13 | 240581905 DOOR STOP,BLACK ,REF

15 | 241534528 DOOR-REFR,STAINLESS ,COMPLETE ASSY
18 | 218762703 HANDLE-DOOR,BLACK
21A | 240598402 SCREW,10-32 X 1/2
21C | 218781101 SCREW,PAN HEAD ,8-18 X 0.625

22 1240328203 BEARING-HINGE,BLACK ,CLOSER
22B | 240328404 BEARING-HINGE,BLACK ,UPPER

37 1218811620 TRIM-HANDLE,BLACK ,UPPER
37A | 215782300 LOCK-HANDLE TRIM,SNAP-IN
37A 1218811617 TRIM-HANDLE,BLACK ,LOWER

49 | 240324509 BIN-DOOR,GALLON

NI |218490901 CLEANER,STAINLESS STEEL

NI | 218676004 BAND-DECORATIVE,SATIN ALUMINUM ,HANDLE TRIM




D\stribuidor Autoriz, %
Surteﬂﬂﬂlﬁﬁﬁ

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST CABINET




D\smbuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' WRS23MF5AST CABINET

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

10 | 240435911 COVER-AIR DUCT
10A | 240475910 COVER-EVAP COIL,LOWER
11 | 5303208309 PLUG-HOLE, FACTORY TEST
21C | 218252201 SCREW,NO.8 TRUSS HD ,10-32CA X 0.500
22 1240457702 PLATE-DOOR CLOSER
23 | 240402702 SCREW-NO.10-32 X 1/4 FLAT HD
28 241708801 BOLT-ROLLER ADJ,HEX WASHER HEAD
30 |241603703 BRACKET-LOWER HINGE, REF
30A | 241603704 BRACKET-LOWER HINGE
37 1240337610 TRIM-CABINET CORNER,BLACK ,(2)
38 | 240327207 BRACKET-UPPER HINGE
40 | 240327007 COVER-UPPER HINGE,BLACK
41 | 241550801 GROMMET-SHELF MTG,1.40"" LONG
42 | 240578902 SCREW-HINGE MTG,HEX HEAD ,1/4-20 X 5/8
43 241709301 ROLLER ASSY,ADJUSTABLE ,FRONT ,(2)
45 241500303 SCREW,HEXWASHER HEAD ,8-18AB X 0.500
47 | 240349402 CHANNEL-SHELF MTG,SIDE ,(2)
58 |218781101 SCREW,PAN HEAD ,8-18 X 0.625
66 |5304424968 DAMPER COVER ASSY
72 | 240324405 GRILLE/KICKPLATE,BLACK
81 |5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625
82 15304418225 ROLLER,COMPRESSOR BASE ,REAR ,(2)
83 | 5304455655 RIVET,FLAT HEAD ,1/4 OD X 1-3/4 ,ROLLER PIN
89 1241733901 COVER-ACCESS,W/LABEL
90 |218249807 SEAL-COIL COVER
91 |240380101 DUCT-ICE MAKER
92 |241710601 SCREW,HEX WASHER HD ,1/4 X 7/8 ,HINGE MTG
100 | 240350802 SUPPORT,CRISPER COVER ,REAR,(4)
100 | 240423701 SUPPORT,CRISPER COVER ,FRONT ,(4)
150 | 240368701 GUIDE-CONTROL BULB
F14 | 240505801 SWITCH-LIGHT/LAMP
F14A | 241547901 SWITCH-LIGHT/LAMP,FRZR DOOR
NI | 240396801 CLAMP,TUBE/WIRING ,NYLON ,BLACK/NATURAL




NI | 240479601 PLUG,BUTTON ,CAB LINER HOLES
NI |240518802 PIN-PUSH,PUSH-IN ,PLASTIC

NI | 241550701 GROMMET-SHELF MTG,.96"" LONG
NI 5303321321 PAINT, TOUCH-UP,BLACK




D\str'\buidor Autori, do
Surlenﬂﬂlﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST SHELVES




D\smbuidor AutoriZ%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST SHELVES

2 1241510603 TRIM-BASKET
11 | 241657601 SHELF,FLIP UP \WIRE
11A | 241657503 SHELF,FIXED UPPER ,FREEZER
21 | 5304455658 SCREW,HX WSHR HD SEMS ,8-15A X 0.625
24 1240355234 SHELF-"SPILL-SAFE " ,FIXED ,(3)
25 240354502 COVER-CRISPER PAN,UPPER
26 | 240354712 PAN-CRISPER,UPPER
27 1240354813 PAN-CRISPER,LOWER
39 | 240430705 TRIM-SHELF,FRONT
42 |240356501 TRACK,MEAT PAN HANGER ,RH
101 | 218493101 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-18AB X 1-3/4
123 | 215005101 SCREW,HANGER/RLR MTG ,8-10 X 7/16
126 | 241674401 CHANNEL,AUGER MTG ,LH
126 | 241674402 CHANNEL,AUGER MTG ,RH
140 | 240430501 CHANNEL,WTR TUBE COVER
24A | 240355237 SHELF-"SPILL-SAFE " ,FIXED
24B | 240350121 SHELF-"SPILL-SAFE"",CANTILEVER ,SLIDING
25A | 240354602 COVER-CRISPER PAN,LOWER
26A | 240351104 CONTROL-HUMIDITY
39A | 240430701 TRIM-SHELF,FRONT
42A | 240349701 HANGER-MEAT PAN,LH
42A | 240349901 BLOCK-MEAT PAN RAIL,LH
42A | 240350001 A- SPRING-MEAT PAN RAIL
42A | 240356701 SEAL-MEAT PAN
47 | 240443316 INSERT-PAN COVER,GLASS
47A | 240350614 INSERT-PAN COVER,GLASS
49 | 240530401 BASKET-SLIDING
49B | 240530501 BASKET-SLIDING,UPPER ,HALF
51 | 240343002 HANGER-BASKET,RH
52 240343102 HANGER-BASKET,LH
62 | 240355511 PAN-MEAT
81 |5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625
97 | 240545303 WATER TANK ASSY,COILED TUBING ,FRONT FILTER



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=krqS41jMiD8HFtMB6PT9dA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IkUc5WVEDvnvfTpJsh2qGg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ggci9dZ%2fF9DLqtH%2fAyWGpA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=OFuKWRsDLCY%2bBoEKzgd%2bJQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=fDJZvkqXw3ZCVEILW%2fngJA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=AFgoZYJOCZQjuETPto4jlQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=e5e99QUrSxYXBH8RSdmLdw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=RwCLL19dVAXwMAP%2bT8LW2Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=g90PK1wZcAGuMam4ZBWonw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=mU0aRQCIdM%2fEgKV193G8zQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=FRymjCGVE2DkFV9TPXFWuw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=2SBg8WFjXuNJe%2fIXrhgfzQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=COviBYy8%2bMIvKf42R%2be9FA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=O9B0hHGAtrMYh1JSfJ5LUA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=6%2bYy84NMWr16%2fc0dtajGgQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=FHZTXRfvkDfaKS8WlqHLmQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=g5UmCEmD9jJn4EEpvh5kLA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Tp9roIxlF8eVb8Evg0gpFw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9ZOD6Dtt5%2fB%2bdN4os2H59A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=yzuE2iaKqPAlvYX%2bRkejxQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=l2aXXK%2b0k7TMBedmzf6NSw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=PcSUp7XVtTO3b9dtX7mitQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=n8ojG7%2faFoUBf7L8HeMwtw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=alCoFiOJA%2bKRE%2bWkw9Tgcg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0uRZIdh5nigATAimrt39Zw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=KbOwI0gqNk85es57CKkWrg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0ybkRz1JjleuqiMBY2B2hA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=GhwgEXOq%2fSsHwY2w1RePoQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=n%2f43SxAOsLm0CuYJpZvoRA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=fs9nn1EQSVUW69Gf6PCR%2fw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=V36Npnc35V1bZnUMiSsYEQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=NUzOSnitd9T%2bTXSJ%2bwqQwQ%3d%3d

NI

240349801

CLIP-SLIDE,PAN-CRISPER

NI

240362101

CLIP-SLIDE,COVER-CRISPER



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=dLiSa7eEYRvkHUVCRIErSw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ozyjJr1K26y1nIcxFRJQVA%3d%3d

D\stribuidor Autori, do
Surlenﬂﬂlﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
> Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST CONTROL




D\smbuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' WRS23MF5AST CONTROL

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

8 215474201 WASHER, "SLINGER™™ ,NYLON ,EVAP FAN SHAFT
9 241563601 BUSHING-MOTOR MTG,(2)
13 | 240369702 MOTOR-EVAP FAN
14 | 241517701 CLIP,EVAP FAN MOTOR
15 |240436702 LIGHT BULB/LAMP,A-15 ,CLEAR ,40 W ,120
16 241513901 SOCKET-LIGHT
17 240374903 BOX-CONTROL,FRONT
18 |240360801 KNOB-TEMP CONTROL
22 | 218660704 TUBE,INSULATOR ,PLASTIC
53 |240369501 BOX-CONTROL
81 |5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625
101 | 241637202 SCREW,NO.8AB X 1 3/4™
115 | 241600905 DAMPER ASSY,W/SEAL
137 | 240396404 FILTER,WATER ,CARBON CASSETTE ,FRONT
138 | 240397301 BUTTON-FILTER RELEASE
139 | 240396002 BASE-WATER FILTER
149 |241563401 SHROUD-FAN ORFICE
150 | 240394203 INSULATION-WATER TUBE COVER
151 | 240373805 COVER-WATER TUBE
198 | 240397401 RETAINER
199 | 240397501 ROD
199 | 240398401 SPRING-FILTER RELEASE ROD
200 | 240397601 LIGHT PIPE
201 | 240398506 LABEL-CONTROL BOX
F137 | 240396701 BYPASS,WATER FILTER ,OPTIONAL PART
F139 | 240526901 O-RING,WTR FILTER BASE
F149 | 241528305 SEAL,SHROUD
F21 | 241586501 CONTROL-TEMPERATURE
F21A | 5304429602 CONTROL-TEMPERATURE,FRZR SECTION
F23 241736601 CONTROL-DEFROST,ADAPTIVE TIMER ,PC BOARD
F5 5308000010 FAN BLADE,RED ,EVAPORATOR FAN
NI | 241735702 HARNESS-WIRING,CONTROL BOX
NI | 5304455649 SCREW-TIMER MTG,PAN HD ,6-20 X 0.438,(2)




D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurteRapI

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST SYSTEM




D-\Smbuidor

Autor, Iz%d o

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST SYSTEM

1 |240333602 CONDENSER
3 | 218679606 BLOCK-EVAP COIL,STYROFOAM,(2)
16 | 5308000110 STRAP-EVAP/HEATER,ALUMINUM ,(2)
21 | 5303918214 THERMOSTAT-DEFROST KIT
22 240330010 BASE-COMPRESSOR
23 218513300 GROMMET-COMPR MTG,(4)
25 240491503 SCREW-COMPRESSOR MTG,1/4-28 X 1.16,(4)
26 241697601 PAN-DEFROST
32 | 241715901 STRAP-COVER
34 | 240405201 GROMMET,RUBBER ,BLACK ,COND TUBE/WIRE
41 | 240555002 SCREW-NO.8-32 X 3/8
44 1215174700 CLAMP-SERVICE CORD, STRAIN RELIEF, GALV STEEL
45 |5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625 ,
55 ]218909913 CAPACITOR-RUN,220 VAC ,15 MICROFARAD
57 240542601 CLIP-WIRING HARNESS
58 218897004 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-32 X 0.375
59 5304430246 BRACKET-COND MOTOR ASSY
60 | 240525402 MOTOR,CONDENSOR FAN
62 |240429401 TROUGH-DRAIN
70 218990801 BRACKET-EVAP/CVR MTG
82 |5304418225 ROLLER,COMPRESSOR BASE ,REAR ,(2)
83 | 5304455655 RIVET,FLAT HEAD ,1/4 OD X 1-3/4 ,ROLLER PIN
84 5304421068 TUBE-DRAIN,LOWER
85 | 240346201 TUBE-CONNECTOR,SUCTION
F14 | 240316107 HEATER-DEFROST
F15 | 5303918286 EVAPORATOR KIT
F29 | 5303918353 COMPRESSOR KIT
F30 | 241707709 STARTER
F4 218944001 DRIER-FILTER,R134A SYSTEM
F6 |241586801 HARNESS-WIRING,MACHINE COMPT
F61 | 240524101 FAN BLADE,GALV STEEL ,CONDENSER FAN
NI | 218252201 SCREW,NO.8 TRUSS HD ,10-32CA X 0.500
NI | 240346701 TAPE-FOAM SEAL,SHROUD



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=e34cv6qHfn8Ww3dTuCQycg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Nu1ciYoCHvxdgpoZ1dNetQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=h1A42SnytSkOfWCoi24tgA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=lL8hcirJrZpObol2HuPxuw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0kbXUsOdx69V48pII%2bz5rA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=l9mR97XbMFjKBOkrtHKjLQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=YqO4rPQLUtTNSSNgwcBTFg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=gx25HiDvqaXgAHL2MC%2bp%2bA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2b8zGdwctVf%2b7ue8QYNaqpQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2fK8WnUWTmluedd9oTYJy6A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=46Pwn2j4BkhVNWE%2b2TUElA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=V36Npnc35V1bZnUMiSsYEQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=wTLkutSJ7A1vH67E5YK27g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IYwVR8E0kES8ulzu7j9EJg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=tRaXFEwU5zZGI3chwJxQTg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2bnLKZc7E1eYDOIH7T6KuuQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=85yyox8xfZ4q2J1BCXv2RA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=NxHYel4jE27213MWhglV1A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2bygtSW9BKPp04%2b8LfDyROA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=xMBAOa99AeC%2fN5BEJ2sBDQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=X%2b5Xa4TyB3JV1Uo2j3T3Lw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=xgjmSX5%2buxzLAxFeEi%2bPEw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=VqZy9JSLxBbtL9KLkwjOzg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=bDHmUKMcowjXR1M1%2fKypzQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=HrCk0lwJ34zijweCzNkakA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=MLWn7MgrIT5Dbn6V0pdumg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=l7diWiWeV%2bWIp9zZcqQ4eQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ZnAIQhFSGfEU%2bFzG9qCRUw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=I2qFJZpHiuJjLry4Wh5cbw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=55xv%2bECrn%2f6K9Uwy0uNFNA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=CexEDNW2bIhUosdtFEFr1g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=s%2b%2bDZDKFdiFjFOJj%2fpRqLw%3d%3d

NI | 240359403 SCREW-FAN SHROUD,(2)

NI |241651601 HARNESS-WIRING

NI | 241735702 HARNESS-WIRING,CONTROL BOX

NI |5303918222 HOT TUBE REPAIR KIT,SERVICE

NI |5303918328 HEAT EXCHANGER KIT,SUCTION LINE ,SERVICE



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=todeDEsTfOmZqZkB8BYdlQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=cL2vAJhuklpAOd%2b04kt%2f1A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=YRdL0uQ0jEaPJPqinNtpEg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=phugJ8h7G9IkMVFxkbon0w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=vl0aFtyE%2fcTzolo9yBeW4w%3d%3d

S»mbuudor Autoriz do
s“rmna | WRS23MF5AST ICE & WATER
DISPENSER
VentadeRefaocsones

Electrodomesticas




D'\smbuidor Autori, do

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST ICE & WATER

DISPENSER

1 218976409 TUBE-WATER-DOOR

4 1241678703 COVER-MODULE,BLACK

8 1241680507 MODULE-DISPENSER

10 | 241688901 SPRING-TORSION

14 | 240323945 LABEL-MODULE COVER,BLACK

15 |241689401 LIGHT BULB

16 | 240548901 SOCKET-LIGHT

17 1241679801 SCREW

23 | 241649003 DRIP TRAY,BLACK

24 1241682003 ACTUATOR-WATER,BLACK
24A | 241681903 ACTUATOR-ICE,BLACK

30 | 241688401 DOOR ASSY-ICE CHUTE
30A | 241688501 DOOR CENTER
30B | 241688601 INSULATION-DOOR
30C | 241688701 DOOR SEAL

35 241689301 DAMPER-ROTARY

36 | 241680301 CARRIER
38A | 241689101 SWITCH-MICRO,SINGLE POLE ,DOUBLE THROW
38C | 241680001 HARNESS-RIBBON CABLE
38C | 241708303 BOARD-CONTROL

39 |241688801 PIN-HINGE

41 |241689001 SPRING-ACTUATOR

43 |215296301 SCREW,PLASK H/L ,NO.6 X 3/8

56 | 241689201 SCREW-MICRO SWITCH,PAN HEAD
82 | 240363402 SCREW-NO.8-18 X 1/2,NO.6 HD PLASK
87 241688302 BEARING PLATE
87A | 241688301 BEARING PLATE

88 241686101 SHIELD-LIGHT

90 |241680201 LIGHT PIPE,REFLECTOR ,LONG

91 |241680101 LIGHT PIPE,REFLECTOR ,SHORT
F38 | 241708201 BOARD-POWER

NI | 218976418 TUBE-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO FILTER
NI |218976419 TUBE-WATER INLET,VALVE TO DOOR



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=rNQRa4U3HlgoKsJ583K4mA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=4iP3AYYUQAOg2pPCx0Bs7Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=PWZ%2boHXjFAJd8ni5qq%2ffpQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0lepef%2bytfXlABuU%2f7p1wA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=dCJ6AnRJPs0GIlCS6RkLnw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Xx8O65P2maotQeUXywQVXA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=gqgFIkgERx8A%2blcicEWh6w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IMvEuQSL9MjBEW2JToSqjg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=hOajCMqlG5MHk6Q%2bE5hltg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=u5mheC5C%2fw6NNcsYHwGMWw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=z3%2fjQaDaoknYTIws1r1%2ffg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Tamd2XJhqpeX1h%2fBVysZ6g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=od4IWnZwrP02zxHTspcuBA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Nib%2bZWUo2o0jLe6GYz%2fGyQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=dsij6wKgINq0x6OKZzqPPQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=4%2fwIaSn8TAAxxigo4nv1VQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2fY%2f%2fU%2fwMp6UinfndKpGxZQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=LldEtzWqlW9BKWatLdTrFQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=vhP%2f%2fEAY3dB9ctcz2KHmyw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=57XRwuhnThRYyJN5ErLSTg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=gDo7%2b2hN6v0JJNJ2GNE%2bbw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=tE%2f1fANQRrUWs5iRO6ZZLA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=7zUFh6zGvk0EPbLPx0FoxQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ZXtNzAWQrLBuzrKLvLmVQQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=4aD3F58pugujTOMXZzDG8g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=st7nv%2f%2blQkiZw8n27m8eTg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=arvl4rX9E3SzNhkHXmlhtQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=SKmLAsn0Sa4NENumWd%2beVw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=U%2bsXfGMWeWxyWwQKTia8Gg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=MHC62PE57IWvJDyBRdYpcg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=F3xIDu3QzVGtQqTthZ2rug%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=YUTYWfsotup84ammsdt1Iw%3d%3d

NI | 218976915 TUBE-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO FILTER

NI | 240363401 SCREW-NO.8-18 X 1/2,NO.6 HD PLASK

NI | 240561701 SEAL-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO ICE MAKER
NI |241686201 INSULATOR-ELECTRICAL

NI | 5303918256 DISPENSER HEATER KIT

NI | 5304426535 INSULATOR-ELECTRICAL



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=XWxgmppNfKtyej3lGA6HVA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=JHSFjkk94NAQ5jGYRgvgiw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=LFXvwOA9uc9GLB7XR3pXyQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=JYzNJ4Ezdxzod33ahUXkwQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=7UFVwnpH2BioDBUw9MUmfA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=3OaHZgQmg%2fP%2bbP0GbLES6w%3d%3d

D'\stribuidor Autoriz, %
Surtnnﬂﬂlﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST ICE CONTAINER




WRS23MF5AST ICE CONTAINER

D'\smbuidor Autori, do
Surlanﬂﬂlﬂﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

2 241716101 AUGER-ICE
3 [ 241685201 CAM-DRIVE
4 | 241734001 CONTAINER-ICE,BUCKET ONLY
6 |241685101 DRUM-ICE DISP
7 | 241734201 FRONT-ICE CONTAINER
10 | 241624801 BAR-DRIVE
13 | 241685301 GATE
15 | 240436702 LIGHT BULB/LAMP,A-15 ,CLEAR ,40 W ,120
16 | 241559801 SOCKET-LIGHT
17 1241684501 DRIVE BLADE
20 1241734802 COVER-MOTOR
23 1241684001 PLATE-FRONT
25 1241690701 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-32T X 0.375
26 | 215503205 SCREW,CR PAN HD ,10-16 X 0.500
33 | 241684801 SPACER
34 241689801 SPACER
35A 241684301 FIXED BLADE,ROUND
35B | 241684201 FIXED BLADE,SQUARE
37A 241684101 BLADE,CRUSHER NO.1
37B 241684102 BLADE,CRUSHER NO.2
37C 241684103 BLADE,CRUSHER NO.3
39 241690501 SCREW
41 | 241685601 HOUSING-CRUSHER
43 | 218359202 SCREW,PAN HEAD ,8-32 X 0.250
44 | 241842101 SCREW,8-32 X 1/4
45A | 241675901 SPRING-SOLENOID
45B | 241676001 E-RING-SOLENOID
45C | 241676101 ACTUATOR-SOLENOID
46 | 241716002 CONTROL ROD
47 1241731801 SPRING-CONTROL ROD
48 1241684602 BRACKET-CONTROL ROD
49 241734401 RAIL ASSY
50 |241675601 GUIDE-SOLENOID




51 [241676301 ROTATION STOP
52 241684901 SPACER-FIXED BLADES
53 241690402 PIN-SPIRAL,FIXED BLADES
54 241685001 NUT-AUGER
55 241690306 WASHER
56 |241690201 E-RING
57 241734101 DOOR-ACCESS
F18 | 241676202 MOTOR-AUGER,115V
F45 241675701 SOLENOID ASSY,115V
F45D | 241675801 SOLENOID,115V
NI 240352601 WIRING HARNESS,INTERNAL ,WITH PLUG
NI | 240507202 DEFLECTOR-ICE CONTAINER
NI |241860803 ICE CONTAINER ASSY ,W/MOVING PARTS




D'\stribuidor Autoriz, %
Surtnnﬂﬂlﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

WRS23MF5AST ICE MAKER




D'\smbuidor Autori, do
Surlanﬂﬂlﬂﬁ%

WRS23MF5AST ICE MAKER

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 218976409 TUBE-WATER-DOOR

2 15304456650 SPRING-SHUTOFF ARM,ICE MAKER

3 | 5304456657 NAMEPLATE

4 15304456658 GEAR

5 5304456659 PLATE-MOUNTING

6 |5304456691 SCREW,M 3X20 NO.3 ,VALVE PLATE

7 15304445222 MOTOR-ICE MAKER SVO

8 5304456661 SPACER-HOLD SWITCH

9 15304456662 CAM

10 | 5304456689 WASHER,NYLON

12 | 5304456664 HARNESS-WIRING

13 | 5304456665 THERMOSTAT,ICE MAKER

14 | 5304456666 SCREW,M 3X20 NO.2 ,(6)

16 | 5304456668 SUPPORT

17 5304456669 MOLD-ICE MAKER,W/THERM CUT OFF
18 |5304456670 EJECTOR-ICE

19 |5304456671 BEARING & INLET,FILL CUP

20 | 5304455677 SCREW,8-32 X 3/8

21 |5304456672 ICE STRIPPER

22 15304456673 SHUT-OFF ARM

23 | 5304456674 SCREW,M 4X25 NO.2 ,MOLD-TO-SUPPORT ,(2)
24 15304456675 LEVER ARM

25 | 5304456676 SCREW,M 4X12.8 NO.2 ,LEVER ARM/SPRT
26 | 5304455680 SCREW,PLASK ,4-14 X 3/8

27 | 5304456677 SCREW,M 3X25 NO.3 ,HOLD SWITCH MTG ,(2)
28 | 5304456660 SCREW,M 4X6 NO.2

29 5304456678 SCREW,M 3X12 NO.3,(2)

30 | 5304456679 SCREW-TIMING ADJ,M 4X25 NO.3

31 | 5304456680 INSULATOR

32 | 5304456681 PLATE-VALVE SWITCH

33 | 5304456682 SPRING,TIMING ADJUST

34 |5304456683 SCREW,M 4X12 NO.2 ,(3)

35 | 5304456684 SCREW



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=yKHif99wEl9%2fD00azy4uhQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=dAUqqyFXmJSI1r%2fHlefIMQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=el9D9cV3137Xmy8uM1bhNA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ziFhsqMBesqVOxRAfye2Cw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=zaQgp5lAgzZ6j7eFLv%2bWXg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IM%2bUmfSBe2DyHA1S0m4mBg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=oD479w0eIAkCt90nk0JHtQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=R%2f%2fvBVEQmx0EsSCBGcMpwQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=5x%2b67rq6dT5bLSG6rBpqJg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=iBg1ZQZuh7so%2fAi4qb090w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=47KHbKAQ1GWZR0WenPyBXg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=2v%2fNEfUPeqHwwowKbPzD7w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=lbpmNg4AbE%2fg884rFuBfcg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=zgpqI0YpajrI4m6WocbX2w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ibFX3MieKrDxIX2QuevbUg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=z2n4Qw9Ig0fRsgtPLZ7x%2fQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=lUMFzmkc0gaKD4A%2bT3dq3g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=GgG4B9wvzHdQjgGedtojEg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=L10QdirDF%2bHovUgwDGgv9A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=DoScewcmaH0moQSHhWUVyQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=NspHwlGaxRzOYwiDesditA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=bun8VMHUbN9RS9i6CqEURw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=sxXKwcj9gnGBiTEPhE4CgA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=8qtA2utj5Mbn%2bndr9P1UbA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=fP2o16tA1Mb4s7MbPqXNkg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=MxwdMmjiqwatMQDNC8ty2A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9oMqQHvOdQHLwfjueYFuKw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=rFI6d%2fvER7yxSEx0Uj%2b91g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Od9u%2fEVTZP7aVHbtTvdGbg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=F3zsKDiF2pvyKNeIRre3fA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=PJYx82xTPYnZyquDyMDzjQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=SoArfuiCUJrkvbHpbRDCGQ%3d%3d

36 | 5304456685 COVER-ICE MAKER

42 1218515403 CLIP-GRILLE

45 |5304455650 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 0.625

51 | 241523501 TUBE-WATER,ICE MOLD FILL ,EXTENSION

60 | 5303207328 SCREW,HEX WASHER HEAD ,8-15A X 1.000,(2)
61 | 5304456686 BRACKET-LEVELING,ICE MAKER

62 | 5304456687 SCREW-IM BRKT MTG,SPECIAL ,8-32D X 0.375
64 |5303001549 CLAMP,0.31 ID ,STEEL ,COPPER WTR LINE
F11 | 5304456663 THERMAL CUTOFF,ICE MAKER

F15 | 5304456667 SWITCH-MICRO,(3)

F55 | 241734301 VALVE-WATER,TRIPLE SOLENOID

NI 218709101 SCREW,HEX HEAD ,10-32 X 0.500

NI 218976418 TUBE-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO FILTER
NI | 218976419 TUBE-WATER INLET,VALVE TO DOOR

NI | 218976915 TUBE-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO FILTER
NI | 240352601 WIRING HARNESS,INTERNAL ,WITH PLUG

NI | 240363602 SCREW-SHOULDER

NI | 240542901 CAP-WATER VALVE

NI | 240561701 SEAL-WATER INLET,INLET VALVE ,TO ICE MAKER
NI |241642501 ICE MAKER,RADIUS CUBE ,115V ,SVCE

NI |241642601 HARNESS-WIRING SVO

NI | 241806601 CONNECTOR-WATER,STRAIGHT

NI | 5304445223 SPRING BEAM

NI | 5304455843 HARNESS-WIRING

NI | 5304456688 TERMINAL

NI | 5304456690 LABEL,ON/OFF

NI | 5304456692 WASHER

NI | 5304456693 NUT,M 3.5

NI | 5304456737 WASHER



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=vJX97C%2flBqoqzPM54NEihQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=jKe%2b4py%2b4Tnt2OPeTwPt6w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=V36Npnc35V1bZnUMiSsYEQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=lFGqiugbgWxdKxfhLYxW1Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=6NmAaLocHZBwBtKhWnP1dQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0AC8d8PXZYY42HCXIiNg3Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=pdBUvwMWHJ1qRWZJGgyU3g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=6I4EH4AFOmxdd3jvRlZ6yQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=4kJAJ%2fBNN2BrndISffBhEw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ESzIjLv%2fn2QHN9%2fqsT0JaQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=X%2brG%2bAxhEpDdWhmSmjNCHA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=RbFZKNm%2fbhGBL%2fLh9Y5PMQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=F3xIDu3QzVGtQqTthZ2rug%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=YUTYWfsotup84ammsdt1Iw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=XWxgmppNfKtyej3lGA6HVA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=u2Zn5jajbIpKo068uXAP8A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9x1ZoMcQKIr%2fUF8V4ChYRw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=U1SXXFAHF59kuKly8p1oDA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=LFXvwOA9uc9GLB7XR3pXyQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=CQlYQOCHLvq1dUi4Lm0rng%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=SKIPxtGnIc%2bMpslE8CBnRg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=tgCecDwCty%2bCXf3ZHpPHBw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9lZJsytVxdflltbX5TMRtw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=pEAu04YPkMvow2ofKbLRMQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=beuTSkefexVX%2flzJBdr7sQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=uwMsPpV046am1nLMTgbzGg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=C77agcFUM4cKiA0qTLrYuA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=F8%2baCiZA1Uw1Ok6rKaAXUA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Z35RSkxYwAoefF33F1DwbA%3d%3d

